
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

32 
147 

64 
3 

36 
13 
15 
55 

296 
68 

4 
12 
24 
79 
23 

Name 

Kasper Pedersen 
Tobias Caprani 
Frank Pedersen 
Niklas Damgaard 
N ikolaj M ichael amby silassen 
claus sejr nielsen 
Mads Fredsøe 
Mads Nørgaard 
Christian Pedersen 
Claus Sørensen 
Tino Hole 
Lasse Hesse ldahl H jort Nie lsen 
Mads Jondahl 
Marc Greve 
Theis Nedermark 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

MM Open 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

MM Open 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

Best Tm 

1:13.759 
1:15.207 
1:15.449 
1:16.351 
1:16.765 
1:17.220 
1:17.450 
1:17.655 
1:19.406 
1:19.716 
1:19.783 
1:20.411 
1:20.911 
1:21.784 
1:22.893 

Diff 

1.448 
1.690 
2.592 
3.006 
3.461 
3.691 
3.896 
5.647 
5.957 
6.024 
6.652 
7.152 
8.025 
9.134 

Best Speed 

64,914 
63,664 
63,460 
62,710 
62,372 
62,005 
61,821 
61,657 
60,298 
60,063 
60,013 
59,544 
59,176 
58,544 
57,761 

In Lap 

14 
13 

8 
6 

13 
11 

9 
14 

8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

11 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

JKK Tuning 
GZ Racingteam 

Mads Nørgaard 

Team Mokka 
Schacht Racing 
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Qualifying started at 9:00:20 
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